
Kershaw County
2016-17 8U Boys Basketball Game Schedule

All Scheduled Sections

Start League Away teamHome team

12/12/2016 (Mon)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bethel WorshipState Farm vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball CanteyRoyals vsCity Arena 2

12/13/2016 (Tue)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Lugoff AutomotiveState Farm vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Evan's Heating &DOC's vsCity Arena 2

12/15/2016 (Thu)

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball AirtightRush's vsCity Arena 1

12/16/2016 (Fri)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bryan's RestaurantBethel Worship vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball AirtightDOC's vsCity Arena 2

12/22/2016 (Thu)

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball State FarmCantey vsCity Arena 1

12/29/2016 (Thu)

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball CanteyEvan's Heating & vsCity Arena 1

12/30/2016 (Fri)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball AirtightBryan's Restaurant vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball RoyalsRush's vsCity Arena 2

01/03/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball CanteyLugoff Automotive vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bethel WorshipRush's vsCity Arena 2

01/05/2017 (Thu)

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bethel WorshipAirtight vsCity Arena 1

01/06/2017 (Fri)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Rush'sEvan's Heating & vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball State FarmRoyals vsCity Arena 2

01/09/2017 (Mon)

Page 1 of311/30/16 2:28 PM



Start League Away teamHome team

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball DOC'sBryan's Restaurant vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Rush'sState Farm vsCity Arena 2

01/10/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bethel WorshipCantey vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Lugoff AutomotiveAirtight vsCity Arena 2

01/12/2017 (Thu)

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Evan's Heating &Royals vsCity Arena 1

01/13/2017 (Fri)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball DOC'sRush's vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bryan's RestaurantState Farm vsCity Arena 2

01/17/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball AirtightEvan's Heating & vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball RoyalsBethel Worship vsCity Arena 2

01/19/2017 (Thu)

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball CanteyDOC's vsCity Arena 1

01/20/2017 (Fri)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Lugoff AutomotiveRush's vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bryan's RestaurantRoyals vsCity Arena 2

01/23/2017 (Mon)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bethel WorshipEvan's Heating & vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball RoyalsAirtight vsCity Arena 2

01/24/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball DOC'sState Farm vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bryan's RestaurantCantey vsCity Arena 2

01/26/2017 (Thu)

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball DOC'sLugoff Automotive vsCity Arena 1

01/27/2017 (Fri)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Evan's Heating &Lugoff Automotive vsCity Arena 2

01/30/2017 (Mon)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball State FarmEvan's Heating & vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Rush'sBryan's Restaurant vsCity Arena 2

01/31/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball DOC'sBethel Worship vsCity Arena 2
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6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball CanteyAirtight vsCity Arena 2

02/02/2017 (Thu)

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball RoyalsLugoff Automotive vsCity Arena 1

02/06/2017 (Mon)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Evan's Heating &Bryan's Restaurant vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball State FarmAirtight vsCity Arena 2

02/07/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Lugoff AutomotiveBethel Worship vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball RoyalsDOC's vsCity Arena 2

02/09/2017 (Thu)

6:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Rush'sCantey vsCity Arena 1

02/10/2017 (Fri)

5:30PM 8U Boys Basketball Bryan's RestaurantLugoff Automotive vsCity Arena 2


